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Concours de section

[RangSections fisclefffMoyqNote[disc.JefffMoyefNote[disc.Jef[Moye]Note[disc.JefTMoyenNote[discJeffMoyenNote[discJef[MoyeNote[iscJeffMoydNote] [P. T JP. 2 JP. 3 JP. 4 JTotal |
1 Nyon SL 4 4.96[2882] SH 4 1.61[29.60/1000 7183.72[30.00] EN 8 9.79[30.00] 29.21 30.00 30.00 89.21
2 La Sarraz JB 8 9.75[28435] SL 8 5.03[2896] EN 8 10.40[29.30 29.30 28.96 28.45 86.71
3 Chavornay JB 4 812(3770| BL 4 31.79[27.46] SL 4 4412772 SH 4 1.34[2690] EN 8 10.91[2828] 28.28 27.31 27.28 82.87
4 Le Chateau JB 4 853[2744] SL 8 4.32[27.34]1000 4217.12]2679] EN 8 11.01[28.08 28.08 27.54 27.11 32.73
1 Yverdon AG  BP 82879[289] BF 9 28.48[28.48] MT 12 29.53[39.09 28.79 59.06 28.48 116.33
2 Ecublens BP 1028.7528.73] AB 15 28.98]357.96] MT 15 29.18[29.18 57.96 29.18 28.75 11589
1 Sargans SH 8 166[2860] EN 12 9.89[2882] BP 9 29.45[38.90 28.60 28.82 58.90 116.32]
2 Schwarzenbach JB 4 12.09[2840] SL 4 3.75[24.90] SH 4 1.54[27.40/1000 4 186.16[2839] EN 8 9.86[28.88] BP 8 28.82[28.8)] 28.82 26.15 28.39 28.88[112.24
3 Ballaigues JB 41090[2741] BL 4 38.1827.24] SL 4 5.022744] SH 4 1.63[2830] 400 4 58.09[2847|1000 4 192.25[27.78| EN 8 10.11[2838] 28.38 27.61 27.86 27.85[111.70
4 Rheinau JB 1110.87[273%] JPI 8 7.08[26.85] SL 9 5.14[27.68] LPI 4 21.63[27.33[1000 6 187.48[2825] EN 8 10.41[277§ 27.68 27.39 27.32 27.88[110.26
5 Montagny JB 81087[2739] JPI 4 8.252831] SL 4 4.91[2722] EN 8 10.73[54.68 54.68 27.39 27.77 109.33
6 Crissier JB 410.33[2694] SL 8 4.90[27.20] SH 4 1.60[2800| EN 8 10.72[34.72 54.72 27:47 27.20 109.39
7 La Sarraz JB 411.74[28T1] SL 12 5.01[27.42] SH 8 1.52[27.20] 400 4 62.76[26.91] EN 14 10.89 26.82 27.20 27.42 27.51[108.93
8 Buchs JB 710.922743] JPI 7 6.66[2633] SL 7 4.93[27.26] SH 6 1.5827.80] SC 6 1.22 1000 6 207.33[2627) EN 12 10.84[2692] 26.92 27.09 27.51 26.30[107.82
1 Reichenburg ~ LPI 6 30.42[29.08]1000 4 178.11[29.19] MT 10 29.33[23.33]GYG 10 29.61[39.27] 29.08 59.22 29.29 117.59
2 Au SH 12 1.66[28.60] EN 12 9.75[38.60| GYP 16 29.29[29.29 28.60 58.60 29.29 116.49
3 Russikon JB 411.852820] SL 8 5.26[27.92| SH 4 1.60[28.00/1000 8 177.03[29.30] AB 9 27.88[27.88 27.92 27.88 28.10 29.30[113.20
4 La Sagne JB 511.66[2803] JPI 5 7.80[27.75] SH 4 1.60[28.:00/1000 5 196.98[27.30] BP 9 28.51[2831|GYP 12 28.83[28:3]| 28.83 28.51 27.67 27.86[112.8
5 Grandson JB 411.75[2812[1000 4 193.72[77.63] BP 8 28.39[78.39] MT 8 28.33[2833|GYP 8 28.24[28.24 28.39 28.33 28.24 27.87[112.83
6 Untersiggenthal BL 4 29.70[2534] SH 4 1.60[28:00|1000 4 172.57[29.74] AB 14 28.16[56.32] MT 9 28.53[28.33|GYP 12 28.32[28.37 28.24 28.11 56.32 112.67
7 Lupfig SL 11 5172774 SH 6 1.60[28.00/1000 5192.16[Z7.79|GYG 12 28.41[56.82 56.82 27.74 27.90 112.46
8 Orbe-Ancienne JB 4 11.07]27.35| BL 4 38.32[27.26] SL 4 5502840 SH 4 16528300 EN 8 9.90[28380] BP 8 27.79[27.79 27.79 28.80 27.88 27.98[112.45
9 Essertines JB 810.45[27.04] BL 8 36.10[26.82| GYP 18 28.01[36.02 27.04 26.82 56.02 109.838
10 Pomy JB 6 8.26[2521] SL 6 4.54[26.48] EN 12 11.16[26.28]| BP 8 26.98[26.98] GYP 12 27.90[27.90 26.98 27.90 26.28 25.85[107.01
11 Le Chiteau JB 6 9.71[2642| SH 6 1.47[26.70/1000 5226.32[24.37] EN 8 10.43[27.74|GYG 13 27.84[55.68 55.68 25.64 25.64 106.9
12 Begnins JB 11 890[2573] SL 5 4.6226.64] SH 5 1.56[27.60/1000 10 218.88[25.11] MT 9 27.48[27.48 27.48 27.12 25.75 25.11[105.46




Jeux
Balle a la corbeille

Lupfig 1
Lupfig 2
Yverdon AG
Le Chateau
La Sarraz
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CROSS

bog
1. Reichenbaeh 1
2. Buchs
3. Reichenburg 2
4. Nyon
4. Ballaigues

Estafettes Navettes

Challenge Guignard

Finales
1 Buchs
2 La Sarraz 1
3 Orbe Anc.
4 Nyon
Séries

52'34,87
56'53.33
61'49.35
50'28.18
abandon

1 34.00
13621
141.70
disqualifié

Yverdon AG 1 47.99

5

6 Pomy

7 Essertines
8 Chavomay
9 Crissier

10 Begnins

11 Le Chéateau
12 La Sarraz 2

13 La Sagne
14 Montagny

15 Ballaigues

151.66
154.02
15425
155.45
15753
157.74
158.04
158.96
disqualifié
disqualifié

disqualifié

Volleyball

La Sagne
Grandson 1
Untersiggenthal 1
Begnins

La Sarraz 1

La Sarraz 2
Crissier

Le Chiateau
Untersiggenthal 2
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Challenge Randin

Finales

E I S

Séries

B
o L0

11
12
13
14
15
16

Orbe Anc. 34.00
Nyon 34.35
Le Chéteau 34.71
La Sarraz 1 34.98
Crissier 35.79
Reichenburg 36.47
Montagny 36.71
Chavornay 38.78
Russikon 38.84
Begnins 1 38.90
La Sarraz 3 39.29
Pomy 39.98
Essertines 2 40.20
Begnins 2 43.37
Essertines 1 44.80
Reichenburg disqualifié
Ballaigues

Yverdon AG

La Sarraz 2



